

Grayslake North High School 1925 N. Rte. 83

Grayslake, Illinois 60030 Phone: 847-986-3100 Ext. 5020 Fax: 847-986-3027



ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION CONTRACT FOR INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC CONTESTS PLEASE RETURN WITHIN 10 DAYS

This contract is drawn under the supervision of the Illinois High School Association and must be used in arranging contests between member schools.

This contract is made and subscribed to by the principals and coaches or athletic c

directors of Grayslake No contest listed:	orth High School and the school(s) named below for the
SPORT:	Cheerleading
LEVEL:	Varsity
OPPONENT:	GNHS Invitational
DATE:	Saturday, January 14, 2023
TIME:	7:45 AM
LOCATION:	Grayslake North High School; 1925 North Route 83, Grayslake, IL 60030
ENTRY FEE:	\$185.00
COMMENTS:	IHSA Scoring System for Varsity, IHSA/National Federation Safety and Competition guidelines are followed.
termination of its membership in tand void.	School Association are a part of this contract. The supervision or the IHSA by either of the contracting parties shall render this contract null
James Roscoe Ed.D., Principal	
Principal/Official Representative	Athletic Director/Asst. Athletic Director School